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    Technical Data Sheet
      

              
       

Product Code    VACleaseR1.2  

       

Product Description  Red, high temperature FEP release film - 12, 20 or 25 micron thickness 
Roll size 1.2 metres wide x 150 metres long 
Usage temperature 230°C 

              
       

General Description  Non-perforated, FEP flouropolymer release film, providing a release from all commonly 
used resin systems, throughout a wide temperature band (from ambient to 230°C). 

       
       

    Properties  

    
 
 

  

Colour: 
Film Thickness:  
Density: 
Yield: 
Tensile Strength at Break: 
Tensile Strain at Break: 
Melting Temperature: 
Softening temperature: 
Temperature Service Range: 
(min : max) 

 

Red 
0.012mm (12 micron), 0.020mm (20 micron), 0.025mm (25 micron) 
2.15 g/cm³ 
38.8 m²/Kg @ 12 micron, 23.2 m²/Kg @ 20 micron, 18.6 m²/Kg @ 25 micron 
20 Mpa 
300% 
260˚C 
220˚C 
-200˚C : +230˚C 

 

    


